
 
The Following agents have signed up to the LBC Customer Charter and whilst they are not 

necessarily recommended by LBC,  their plans have been assessed and meet a satisfactory standard. 
 
 

Company Address Contact Tel Fax Email 

Ryland Design  Woodlands Business 
Centre, 
Lincoln Road, 
Welton, 
Lincoln.   LN2 3PZ 

Andrew Allison 01673 
860100 

 andrew@rylanddesign.co.uk 

John Rowan Architectural Services Vale Cottage, 
Caistor Lane, 
Tealby, 
Market Rasen, 
LN8 3XN 

John Rowan 01673 
838464 

01673 
838464 

jr@jras.co.uk 
 

Starsmore Design Ltd Troika, 
Middlesykes Lane, 

Grimoldby, 
Louth.   LN11 8TE 

Mike Starsmore 01507 
327428 

 mike@starsmore_design.co.uk 
 

Arcotech Architectural Design 35 Algitha Road, 
Skegness. 
PE25 2AJ 

Geoff Hill 01754 
611688 

01754 
611600 

info@arcotech.co.uk 

DesignQube 1 New Cottages, 
Hallington, 
Louth. 
LN11 9QX 

Steve Brown 
 

01507 
610375 

 designqube@btconnect.com 

RJ Design Architects Ltd  Unit 3, Elsham Park, 
Tattershall Way, 
Fairfield Industrial Estate, 
Louth. 
LN11 0UZ  
 

Jon Lord 
 

01507 
604324 

01507 
607093 

jon@rjda.co.uk 
 

Michael. A. Upton 'Innsbruck, 
34aGrove Lane, 
Sutton on Sea, 
Mablethorpe. 
LN11 2NH 

Mick Upton 01507 
442503 

 m.a.upton@btinternet.com 

Neil Dowlman Architecture  
 
 

14 Market Place, 
Boston. 
PE21 6QQ 

Neil Dowlman 01205 
357272 

 boston@neildowlman-architecture.co.uk 



Neil Dowlman Architecture 4-5 Church Street, 
Alford, 
LN13 9EF 

Neil Dowlman 01507 
463863 

 alford@neildowlman-architecture.co.uk 

Rob Lowe Chartered Architects 1-2 North End 
Swineshead 
Boston. 
PE20 3LR 

Rob Lowe 01205 
821117 

 lowearchitect@gmail.com 
 

Nevis Architectural & Development 
Ltd 

Rose Cottage, 
Habertoft, 
Alford. 
LN13 9NU 

Jeff Taylor 01507 
462085 

 jeff@nevisarchitecture.co.uk 

Build Design Ltd Dovecote House,  
Mill Lane,  
Horncastle. 
LN9 5DS 

Mark Carter 01507 
522277 

 builddesignltd@gmail.com 

Scorer & Hawkins 
 

20 Banks Street 
Horncastle. 
LN9 5BW 

Phil Hawkins 01507 
524556 

01507 
524300 

scorerhawkins@btconnect.com 

Lincs Design Consultancy Pawnshop Passage, 
Mercer Row, 
Louth. 
LN11 9JQ 

Chris Burkitt 01507 
611155 

 chris@lincsdesignconsultancy.co.uk 

 
 
 


